
 

FOR DAY-BOARDER (2025-26) 

 

Class Fees 
(annual) 

Exam 
fees 

Total 
fees 

Monthly 
fees 

First 
installment 
(At the time of 
admission) 

Second 
installment 
(July 1-July 
10) 
 

Third  
installment 
(Oct 1-Oct 10) 
 

Fourth 
installment 
(Jan 1- Jan 10) 

I Rs. 14,400 600 Rs. 
15,000 

Rs. 1200 Rs. 4,800 +  
Rs. 600 

Rs. 4,800 Rs. 4,800 Balance 
(if any) 

II and III Rs. 16,800 1000 Rs. 
17,800 

Rs. 1400 Rs. 5,600 + 
Rs. 1000 

Rs. 5,600 Rs. 5,600 Balance 
(if any) 

IV and V Rs. 19,200 1000 Rs. 
20,200 

Rs. 1600 Rs. 6,400 + 
Rs. 1000 

Rs. 6,400 Rs. 6,400 Balance 
(if any) 

VI, VII 
and VIII 

Rs. 22,800 1000 Rs. 
23,800 

Rs. 1900 
 

Rs. 7,600 + 
Rs. 1000 

Rs. 7,600 + 
 

Rs. 7,600 Balance 
(if any) 

IX and X* Rs. 30,000 1500 Rs. 
31,500 

Rs. 2500 Rs. 10,000+ 
Rs. 1,500 

Rs. 10,000 Rs. 10,000 Balance 
(if any) 

XI and 
XII* (Arts) 

Rs. 30,000 1500 Rs. 
31,500 

Rs. 2500 Rs. 10,000+ 
Rs. 1,500 

Rs. 10,000 Rs. 10,000 Balance 
(if any) 

XI and 
XII* 
(Science) 

Rs. 36,000 1500 Rs. 
37,500 

Rs. 3000 Rs. 12,000+ 
Rs. 1,500 

Rs. 12,000 Rs. 12,000 Balance 
(if any) 

 

*The exam fees for class IX, X, XI and XII will be as per actual enrollment and board fees, and has to be paid later. 
*Registration and entrance charges – Rs. 200. 
*Terms and conditions applied. 
Transport charges - 
Location Charges per month 

Kalayat Rs. 300/- 
Kheri Lamba Rs. 250/- 

Matour, Kurar, Sinand, Dubbal, Dhanouri, Koyal, Kolekhan, Dhundwa, Sajuma Rs. 500/- 

Badsikri, Kamalpur, Haripura  Rs. 600/- 

• Fees once paid is not refundable. 
 


